Naming rules
Symbol Product category
SV Servo system
Symbol Product category
M M series
C C series
S S series
Symbol Inertia level

Rated
speed
(rpm)
Max.
speed
(rpm)
Rotation inertia
standard/with
brake (kg. cm )
Voltage
(V)
Weight
standard/with
brake (kg)
ML series with small inertia
SV-ML04-0R1G-2-□A□ 0.1 0.6 1.2 0.32 0.64
 3000 5000
0.051/0.055/#
220
0.47/0.67
SV-ML06-0R2G-2-□A□ 0.2 1.5 4.5 0.64 1.92 0.198/0.29/0.21 1.4/1.6
SV-ML06-0R4G-2-□A□ 0.4 2.8 8.4 1.3 3.9 0.33/0.42/0.34 1.8/2.0
SV-ML08-0R7G-2-□A□ 0.75 4.5 13.5 2.4 7.2 1.28/1.51/1.41 3.0/3.5
SV-ML08-1R0F-2-□A□ 1.0 4.3 11.4 4.0 11.4
2500
3500 2.08/2.31/2.21 4.8/5.3
SV-ML08-1R0F-4-□A□ 1.0 2.5 7.2 4.0 10.4 3100 2.08/2.31/2.21 380 4.8/5.3
MM/SM series with medium inertia
SV-MM11-0R8E-2-□A□ 0.8 3.5 10.5 4 12
2000   3000*
5.4/6.7/#
220
6/7.7
SV-MM11-1R2E-2-□A□ 1.2 4.5 13.5 6 18 7.6/8.9/# 7.9/9.6
SV-MM11-1R2G-2-□A□ 1.2 5 15 4 12
3000  4000*
5.4/6.7/# 6/7.7
SV-MM11-1R5G-2-□A□ 1.5 6 18 5 15 6.3/7.6/# 6.8/8.5
SV-MM11-1R8G-2-□A□ 1.8 6 18 6 18 7.6/8.9/# 7.9/9.6
SV-MM13-1R0E-2-□A□ 1 4.8 14.4 4.78 14.3
2000 3000
6.4/8.3/7.19 5.8/7.5
SV-MM13-1R5E-2-□A□ 1.5 7.6 22.8 7.16 21.4 9.3/11.2/10.09 7.1/8.8
SV-MM13-2R0E-2-□A□ 2 9.5 28.5 9.55 28.6 12.2/14.1/12.99 8.4/10.1
SV-MM13-3R0E-2-□A□ 3 13.6 40.8 14.3 42 18/19.9/18.79 10.8/12.5
SV-MM13-2R3B-2-□A□ 2.3 8.7 18.9 15 34.5
1500
1800 18/19.9/18.79 10.8/12.5
SV-MM18-3R0B-2-□A□ 3 12.4 31 19 47
2000
70.6/84.4/78.3 19.5/27.8
SV-MM18-4R4B-2-□A□ 4.4 16.4 41 28 68 97.7/111.5/104 24.2/32.5
SV-MM13-1R0E-4-□A□ 1 2.8 8.4 4.78 14.3
2000 3000
6.4/8.3/7.19
380
5.8/7.5
SV-MM13-1R5E-4-□A□ 1.5 4.5 13.5 7.16 21.4 9.3/11.2/10.09 7.1/8.8
SV-MM13-2R0E-4-□A□ 2 5.5 16.5 9.55 28.6 12.2/14.1/12.99 8.4/10.1
SV-MM13-3R0E-4-□A□ 3 7.8 23.4 14.3 42 18/19.9/18.79 10.8/12.5
SV-MM18-3R0B-4-□A□ 3 7.5 18.7 19 47
1500
2000
70.6/84.4/78.3 19.5/27.8
SV-MM18-4R4B-4-□A□ 4.4 10.3 25.7 28 68 97.7/111/5/104 24.2/32.5
SV-MM18-5R5B-4-□A□ 5.5 12.8 25.6 35 70 125/138.8/131.2 28.8/37.2
SV-MM18-7R5B-4-□A□ 7.5 20 40 48 96 173.3/187/179.5 40/46.5
SV-SM18-7R5B-4-□A□ 7.5 23.1 46.2 48 96 2500 183.3/197/190 46/52.5
MH/SH series with large inertia
SV-MH06-0R2G-2-□A□ 0.2 1.5 4.5 0.64 1.92
3000 5000
0.42/0.52/0.43
220
1.5/1.7
SV-MH06-0R4G-2-□A□  0.4 2.8 8.4 1.3 3.9 0.67/0.76/0.68 2.0/2.2
SV-MH08-0R7G-2-□A□ 0.75 4.5 13.5 2.4 7.2 2.5/2.73/2.63 3.3/3.8
SV-MH13-0R8B-2-□A□ 0.85 4.8 13 5.41 14.3
1500
2400
13.9/#/14.7 6.6/8.3
SV-MH13-1R3B-2-□A□ 1.3 7.2 18.9 8.27 21.4 19.9/#/20.8 7.95/9.65
SV-MH13-0R8B-4-□A□ 0.85 3.1 7.5 5.41 14.3
2200
13.9/#/14.7
380
6.6/8.3
SV-MH13-1R3B-4-□A□ 1.3 4.5 11.5 8.27 21.4 19.9/无/20.8 7.95/9.65
SV-MH20-011B-4-□A□ 11 22.7 69 70 175
1500
1800 98.3/106.3/# 49/67
SV-MH20-015B-4-□A□ 15 42.5 107 95.5 240 2300 119/127/# 66/86
SV-SH26-022B-4-□A□ 22 61 153 140 350 2100 390/#/412 103/133
SV-SH26-031B-4-□A□ 31 65.3 98 196 294 1800 380/#/402 115/145
SV-SH26-035C-4-□A□ 35 74.6 202 187 468 1800 2500 380/#/# 118
SV-SH26-044E-4-□A□ 44 100 270 210 525 2000   2500* 447/#/# 121
SV-SH26-055C-4-□A□ 55 104.6 285 290 725 1800 1900 728/#/# 159
Insulation class Class F(155℃)
IP class IP65(MH20/SH26: IP54)
Ambient environment Temperature: -20°C–+40°C (non-frozen); RH: Below 90% (No condensation)
Servo motor technical parameters